© 2014 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: 05/28/14
Axial Lead & Cartridge Fuses
2AG > Time Lag > 229/230 Series
229/230 Series 2AG, Slo-Blo® Fuse with Indicating Option
Agency Approvals
Agency Agency File Number Ampere Range

Test Condition B
Axial Lead Material: Solder coated Copper.
Dimensions Part Numbering System
0229 M X Pxxxx
Lead-free
Packaging Code
Quantity Code
Amp Code
Series
X = Filler
M = 1000
Refer to Amp Code column of
Electrical Characteristics Table
229 000P Series 230 000P Series
© 2014 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: 05/28/14
Axial Lead & Cartridge Fuses
2AG > Time Lag > 229/230 Series
Packaging
Packaging Option Packaging Specification Quantity Quantity &
 Packaging Code Taping Width
229 Series
Bulk N/A 5 VX N/A
Bulk N/A 5 VXS N/A
Bulk N/A 100 HX N/A
Bulk N/A 100 HXS N/A
Bulk N/A 1000 MX N/A
Bulk N/A 1000 MXS N/A
230 Series
Bulk N/A 5 VX N/A
Bulk N/A 5 VXS N/A
Bulk N/A 100 HX N/A
Bulk N/A 100 HXS N/A
Bulk N/A 1000 MX N/A
Bulk N/A 1000 MXE N/A
Bulk N/A 1000 MXF1 N/A
Bulk N/A 1000 MXF16 N/A
Bulk N/A 1000 MXF16O N/A
Bulk N/A 1000 MXF17 N/A
Bulk N/A 1000 MXF17O N/A
Bulk N/A 1000 MXF23 N/A
Bulk N/A 1000 MXF23O N/A
Bulk N/A 1000 MXF32 N/A
Bulk N/A 1000 MXO N/A
Bulk N/A 1000 MXS N/A
Reel and Tape EIA 296-E 1500 DRT2 T2=63mm (2.500”)
Reel and Tape EIA 296-E 1500 DRT2S T2=63mm (2.500”)
Reel and Tape EIA 296-E 1500 DRT4 N/A
Reel and Tape EIA 296-E 2500 ERT2 T2=63mm (2.500”)
Reel and Tape EIA 296-E 2500 ERT2S T2=63mm (2.500”)
Reel and Tape EIA 296-E 1000 MRT1E T1=53mm (2.087”)
Reel and Tape EIA 296-E 1500 DAT1 T1=53mm (2.087”)
Reel and Tape EIA 296-E 1500 DAT1O T1=53mm (2.087”)
Reel and Tape EIA 296-E 1500 DRT1 T1=53mm (2.087”)
Reel and Tape EIA 296-E 1500 DRT1S T1=53mm (2.087”)
Reel and Tape EIA 296-E 1500 DRT1SS T1=53mm (2.087”)
Reel and Tape EIA 296-E 1500 DRT3 T3=73mm (2.874”)
Reel and Tape EIA 296-E 1500 DRT3S T3=73mm (2.874”)
Reel and Tape EIA 296-E 2500 ERT1 T1=53mm (2.087”)
Reel and Tape EIA 296-E 2500 ERT1S T1=53mm (2.087”)
Reel and Tape EIA 296-E 2500 ERT3 T3=73mm (2.874”)
Reel and Tape EIA 296-E 2500 ERT3S T3=73mm (2.874”)
Authorized Distribution Brand：
Website：
Welcome to visit  www.ameya360.com
Contact Us：
Address：
401 Building No.5, JiuGe Business Center, Lane 2301, Yishan Rd
Minhang District, Shanghai , China
Sales：